Summer 2019 Rnd#3 (HarvestClassic)

Place Rider
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Ellie Burwell

Daniel Alvarez
Paulo Montoya

Collins Clymer

Hays Clymer
Bradyn Miller
Hunter Ross

Rhett Burwell

Kenny Pavlica
Mike Shenk
Alex Montoya
Whitney Fastle
Jason Slutsky
Joseph Knisel

Leo Donaldson

Eric Nesloney
Ray French
Scott Tipton

Steven Holekamp

Jason Falk

Ray Roblin
Jacob Gonzales
Davis Wilson
Mitch Ely

Jon Penner
Richard Dupree
Jacob Mizell
Fred Wilson

Logan Holekamp

Class
Strider

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Amateur

Points
DNF

15
33
41

17
19
24
32

12
17
17
19
DNF

10
19
21
22
22
25
25
27
39
43
46
DNF
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Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's
0 0 0
0 1 1

1 3
1 1 11
1 2 4
2 0 4
3 4 1
4 0 6
1 0 0
4 2 0
3 3 1
2 2 2
3 1 4
5 2 0
0 0 0
5 0 0
3 0 1
4 3 0
3 2 4
5 1 3
6 2 4
7 3 3
5 0 5
3 5 4
6 2 4
3 2 9
4 0 3
3 1 7
0 0 1

5's

N N 2 O

o N O B O O O

o o O R P O P OO R O O O O

Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl
0

15
12

Lp2
0

10
17
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18
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Series Pts
30

30
25
21

30
25
21
18

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



Summer 2019 Rnd#3 (HarvestClassic)

Place Rider
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Pete Whitley
Billy Click

Nick Kriczky
Robby Rogers
Steve Elms
Mark Chambers
Brian Graver

Martin Wiley

Stephen Hetzel
Clay Hightower
John Mathewson
Matt Sheftall

Adam Hall

Mark Hanson

Ben Dalgleish Sr.
David Klein
Jackson Holgate
Oscar Castellanos
Juan Alvarez
Jason Luster
Ryon Land

Ryan Burwell

Charles Covill
Kevin DeGayner

Cory Reece

Class

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Vintage Expert
Vintage Expert
Vintage Expert
Vintage Expert

VintageMaster
VintageMaster

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Points

12
21
DNF
DNF
DNF

11

22

24
DNF

12
33

14
18
24
24
30
33
41
DNF

12
19
23
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Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's
3 1 0
2 0 2
6 1 0
5 1 0
2 3 1
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 2 0
3 1 4
4 2 2
0 0 0
2 1 1
7 2 4
5 3 1
8 1 1
5 2 0
7 3 2
2 3 4
7 4 1
3 2 3
0 0 0
4 4 0
4 2
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Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl| Lp2 | Lp3
3 1 1
2 3 3
3 3 2
2 8 2
9 5 7
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 3 0
8 9 5
8 9 7
0 0 0
2 8 2
11| 7 | 15
5 5 4
8 3
11| 9 4
8 9 7
12 11| 7
1111 11
19| 10| 12
0 0 0
3
8
10| 8

Series Pts
30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21
18

30
25

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21



Summer 2019 Rnd#3 (HarvestClassic)

Place Rider
1 Lane Conaway
2  Carson Reece
3  Daniel Hunt
4  Bobby Reece
5 Ron Hensley
1 Glenn Roblin
NC Martyn Holgate
2 Ben Dalgleish Jr

Josh Lunsford

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master

Master

| Points ”

10
11
26
42

26
42
50
52
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Tie Breakers
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Tie?

Points / Loop
Lpl | Lp2 | Lp3

4 3 1
2 4 4
8 3 0
8 9 9
12 | 15| 15
151 7 4
17 1 13 | 12
151 21| 14
181 16 | 18

Series Pts

30
25
21
18
16

30

25
21



